BSA CALENDAR NO. 74 -07-BZ BLOCK 1122 LOT36 & 37

SUBJECT SITE ADDRESS 6-10 West 70th Street; 99-100 Central Park West
APPLICANT Friedman & Gotbaum, LLP for Congregation Shearith Israel COMPLIANT: "y
ZONING DISTRICT R8B; R10A PRIORBsA# N/A IF NOT: "N" and
sPECIAL DISTRICT UWS/CPW |+ APPLICABLE| maxiMum | MINIMUM | LEGAL PER INDICATE AMT

COMMUNITY BOARD 7 ZR EECTION | PERMITTED| REQUIRED [Cof O or BSA EXISTING { PROCFOSED| OVER/UNDER
et S R R R S e T N R e SR e O e Y S e PR S e P T e LT e P

LOT AREA . 17,286.0 17,286.0 | Yes
LOT WIDTH , 172 |172' | Yes

SR S R B e L i e £ 1
USE GROUP (S} 22-00 4 2&4 Yes
S s T e e T T T — e pre——
FA RESIDENTIAL 23-145;77-22 [144,510.96 N/A 0 22,907.49 | Yes

EA COMMUNITY FACILITY 24-11;77-22  [144,510.96 N/A 38,838.10 [47,813.24 | Yes

FA COMMERCIAL/INDUST. N/A N/A N/A 0 0 N/A

FLOORAREA TOTAL | - 44,510.96 N/A 38,838.10170,720.73 f Yes

#8

B S A S T R R SR T R s e om—

N/A 0 133 | Yes

FAR RESIDENTIAL ** j 23-145;77-22(8.36 adj.* i .

FAR COMMUNITY FACILITY ** | 24-11;77-22 |8-36 adj.” N/A 2.25 2.76 Yes

FAR COMMERCIALANDUST. **[ N/A N/A N/A 0 0 N/A
FAR TOTAL ** 77-22 8.36 adj.* N/A 2.25 4.09 Yes_

R R T R R N R R R B

OPEN SPACE 28-30 | None  |N/A NA IN/A Yes

OPEN SPACE RATIO ** N/A None N/A N/A TA N/A i
NO.DWELLINGUNITS - CES L7 N A C

8B:  55'-60" 3B 045" HSE No
WALL HEIGHT *{base height) 24-522; 23-633; 77-28 R10A: 60-125' N/A 52.81' R10A 105.3' RI0A Yes
8B: 75 REB: 1058 JRBB: No
TOTAL HEIGHT pa-522; 23-633; 7128 (050 a. 185 N/A 52.81' R10A: 1058 IRI0A: Yes

NUMBER OF STORIES N/A | 4 8 (+PH) | Yes

FRONT YARD

SIDEYARD = P - P 177 N P RN [—
SIDE YARD 24-35 _ None N/A None None Yes

REAR YARD 24-36; 24-391 RSB/R10A: 30' | N/A Int. lot: 26.5 | 20" No, 33%

24-522; 23-633; 77-28 R8B: 12' R8B: No,20%
SETBACK (S) front/narrow street RSB/R10A: 15’ N/A N/A R10A; 15' R10A: Yes

SKY EXP. PLANE (SLOPE) 43-43 85' N/A None None Yes

bttt e s s e e et S

NO. PARKING SPACES 13-712;13-133 1.75;12 None N/A None None Yes
LOADING BERTH ($) A

e DOR Denial/Chjection arn consistently and accurately reflected In the BSA analysis. f no gBgr
corrasponds to tha DOB Deanial/Objection, indicats in OTHER; or explain in NOTES; or aftach explanation.
* In Applicabls 2R Section cdumn, if pronosed use doss not conform to the districl's use regulafians, therahy maling the bulld {
indicate "NA" and whare ** is noted, instead of "NA," indicate the EQUIVALENT DISTRICT in which that use is penmitted, corfide

NOTES: Rear setback: 24-522; 23-663; 10" required; R8B - 6.5' proposed (noncompliant); R10A complia

None N/A None None Yes

Revised 09/06/07



